RESULT OF BOARD EXAM 2019-20
	No. appeared
	No. passed
	Pass %
	PI

	32
	32
	100
	69.22


AISSE – RESULT ANALYSIS 2019-20
	
	ENGLISH
	HINID
	SANSKRIT
	MATHS
	SCIENCE
	SOCIAL STUDIES
	TOTAL
	T*W
	PI

	A1
	1
	10
	3
	0
	3
	6
	23
	184
	69.22

	A2
	9
	3
	3
	7
	5
	11
	38
	266
	

	BI
	11
	3
	1
	9
	4
	2
	30
	180
	

	B2
	4
	0
	1
	7
	7
	3
	22
	110
	

	C1
	3
	3
	2
	4
	5
	3
	20
	80
	

	C2
	4
	1
	2
	3
	1
	3
	14
	42
	

	D1
	0
	0
	0
	2
	5
	4
	11
	22
	

	D2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2
	2
	

	No.OF STUDENTS
	32
	20
	12
	32
	32
	32
	
	886
	

	PI (SUBJECT WISE)
	70.70
	83.75
	72.95
	65.23
	59.77
	70.70
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]SUBJECTWISE PI

	S NO
	NAME OF SUBJECT
	NAME OF TEACHER
	PI
	HIGHEST MARKS

	1
	ENGLISH
	LAKSHMI JAYARAMAN
	70.7
	92

	2
	HINDI
	S MASTHAN
	83.75
	97

	3
	SANSKRIT
	VIGHNEAHWAR
	72.92
	99

	4
	MATHS
	SANTHI SIDHARTHAN
	65.23
	84

	5
	SCIENCE
	PARVATHAVARTHINI
	59.77
	86

	6
	SOCIAL STUDIES
	NIDHI KATARIA
	70.7
	97



NAME OF RANK HOLDRES
	POSITION
	NAME OF THE STUDENT
	MARKS OBTAINED
	PERCENTAGE

	I
	NANDAN SATYANARAYANA
	455
	91

	II
	KARAN PRAJWAL
	447
	89.4

	III
	HIMANSHU YADAV
	443
	88.6

	IV
	PRANAV P D
	442
	88.4

	V
	ALISTAR BRAYAN
	436
	87.2



RESULT ANALYSIS
	<33%
	33%-44%
	45%-59%
	60%-74%
	75%-90%
	>90%

	0
	0
	6
	5
	20
	1



